HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. SJR 2394

	Amendment No. (for drafter's use only)
	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	· ·
	· ·
	· ·
1	Representative Joyner offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment to Amendment (451611) (with ballot statement
3 4	Amendment to Amendment (451611) (with ballot statement amendment)
4	amendment)
4 5	amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert:
4 5 6	amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert:
4 5 6 7	amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert: <u>limit the validity of petition signatures to less than two</u>
4 5 6 7 8	<pre>amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert: limit the validity of petition signatures to less than two ===== B A L L O T S T A T E M E N T A M E N D M E N T ====== Remove line(s) 17 and insert:</pre>
4 5 7 8 9	<pre>amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert: limit the validity of petition signatures to less than two ===== B A L L O T S T A T E M E N T A M E N D M E N T ====== Remove line(s) 17 and insert:</pre>
4 5 7 8 9	<pre>amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert: limit the validity of petition signatures to less than two ===== B A L L O T S T A T E M E N T A M E N D M E N T ====== Remove line(s) 17 and insert:</pre>
4 5 7 8 9	<pre>amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert: limit the validity of petition signatures to less than two ===== B A L L O T S T A T E M E N T A M E N D M E N T ====== Remove line(s) 17 and insert:</pre>
4 5 7 8 9	<pre>amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert: limit the validity of petition signatures to less than two ===== B A L L O T S T A T E M E N T A M E N D M E N T ====== Remove line(s) 17 and insert:</pre>
4 5 7 8 9	<pre>amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert: limit the validity of petition signatures to less than two ===== B A L L O T S T A T E M E N T A M E N D M E N T ====== Remove line(s) 17 and insert:</pre>
4 5 7 8 9	<pre>amendment) Remove line(s) 8 and insert: limit the validity of petition signatures to less than two ===== B A L L O T S T A T E M E N T A M E N D M E N T ====== Remove line(s) 17 and insert:</pre>